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FEATURES

A DREAM TEAM

The Luna Collection delivers smart space-conscious 

and style-forward design. Boasting task, task stool,

and side chair models, Luna is built for easy 

coordination. Mixing and matching is a snap, with two 

frame colors and 18 mesh colors to choose from.

LUNA TASK & STOOL

The Luna task chair’s distinctive polished aluminum 

accents on its Black or Dove Gray frame makes every 

office look and feel like the corner office. Plenty of 

ergonomic features come standard on the task model, 

including the seat depth adjustment and multiple 

synchro controls. If you want even more, you can add 

extras like four-way adjustable arms or a 

height-adjustable lumbar support.  

LUNA SIDE

Featuring a wall-saver frame design, the Luna side 

chair is the perfect companion for an office, café, or 

anywhere else you team up. Choose armed or 

armless, and coordinate with your choice of black or 

silver metal frames. With its multiple glide and caster 

options, Luna side suits various floor types. Luna side 

easily goes where you need it to, stacking five

high on the optional dolly and five high on the floor.

Front Cover: 3460-W2-A45D-PDG-M48-BA11G-C6-LB; Maharam M Series Manner     
Top: 3460-Y3-A43B-PBK-M22-BA11B-C6-LB; 9to5 Seating Crepe Beige    
Bottom: 3461-GT-A00-SF-MB-PBK-M22-G19GN; 9to5 Seating Crepe Beige   



A SINGULAR SOLUTION

From the lobby to the board room and everywhere in 

between, Luna unifies your entire space with its 

plentiful options. Whether casual or dressed up, its 

expressive lines match any interior style.

THE CHOICE IS UP TO YOU

The Luna Collection was created to merge comfort and 

refinement. It has all the ergonomics you want, whether 

fully upgraded or just the basics. Luna’s design options 

give you infinite possibilities for customization, so it can 

blend in or stand out.

3461-GT-A00-SF-MB-M42-PDG-C5; 9to5 Seating Breeze Quatro Sundance

Stool: 3466-Y1-A45B-PBK-M23-BA11B-C6-LB; Maharam Messenger Cloud
Task: 3460-W1-A45B-PBK-M23-BA11B-C6-LB; Maharam Messenger Cloud     



3460-W1-A45B-PBK-M28-BA11G-C6; 9to5 Seating Vivid Cloud



Luna task chairs and stools feature an optional 

height-adjustable lumbar for additional back 

support.

All models have a pull handle for easy mobility, 

a must for dynamic workspaces.

Polished aluminum accents give the Luna task 

a touch of luxury in a chair built for versatility. 

Task: 3460-W2-A45B-PBK-M41-BA12P-C6; 9to5 Seating Breeze Deco Calypso
Side: 3461-GT-A49B-BF-MB-PBK-M41-G19B; 9to5 Seating Breeze Deco Calypso



STATEMENT OF LINE

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

COM

COL

WEIGHT

All dimensions are in inches

19.0

23.5

34.0

18.5

17.0

18.5

19.5

16.0

0.75 YD

11 SQ FT

15.5 LB

3461 GT
GLIDES

27.0

27.0

50.0-60.0/45.0-53.0

20.0

16.0 - 19.0

26.0-36.0/22.0-30.0

21.0

24.0

0.8 YD

11 SQ FT

47.0/46.0 LB

3466/68
STOOL

22.5

23.5

34.0

18.5

17.0

18.5

19.5

16.0

0.75 YD

11 SQ FT

17.5 LB

3461 GT
GLIDES

27.0

27.0

39.5 - 45.5

20.0

16.0 - 19.5

16.0 - 21.0

21.5

23.5

0.8 YD

11 SQ FT

41.0 - 43.0 LB

3460
TASK

19.0

23.5

34.0

18.5

17.0

18.5

19.5

16.0

0.75 YD

11 SQ FT

15.5 LB

3461 GT
CASTERS

22.5

23.5

34.0

18.5

17.0

18.5

19.5

16.0

0.75 YD

11 SQ FT

17.5 LB

3461 GT
CASTERS

Task: 3460-Y1-A45B-PBK-M43-BA11B-C6; 9to5 Seating Vivid Apple
Side: 3461-GT-A49B-SF-MB-M43-PBK-G19G; 9to5 Seating Vivid Apple  



ARM OPTIONS CONTROL OPTIONS 

BASE COLORS

CASTER OPTIONS

MESH COLORS

BA11B
27” MID-PROFILE

NYLON BASE - BLACK

BA11G
27” MID-PROFILE

NYLON BASE - GRAY

W1
WEIGHT-BALANCED

SYNCHRO TILT

M4 MESH 

M2 MESH

M41
CLOUD

M46
CRIMSON

M43
APPLE

M48
ONYX

M44
TANGERINE

M49
DOVE

M40
LATTE

M42
LEMON

C6S
60MM HOODLESS HARD

 FLOOR CASTERS

C6
60MM HOODLESS

CASTERS

C7
60MM HOODLESS CHROME 

ACCENTED CASTERS

 

PLASTIC COLORS

FRAME COLORS

BF
BLACK

SF
SILVER

ACCESSORIES

M24
GREEN

M26
BLUE

M21
BLACK

M22
GRAY

M23
WHITE

M25
RED

M28
AQUA

M27
ORANGE

C22G - GRAY
STANDARD 60MM
HUBLESS CASTER

C22B - BLACK
STANDARD 60MM
HUBLESS CASTER

BA12P
27” MID-PROFILE

ALUMINUM BASE - POLISHED

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

GC1
GANGING CLIP

ARMLESS-TO-ARMLESS

DL1
STACKING DOLLY

STACKS ARMLESS 5 HIGHARM-TO-ARM

GC2
GANGING CLIP

C5
50MM HOODED

CASTERS

C5S
50MM HOODED

HARD FLOOR CASTERS

Y3
FULL SYNCHRO TILT

Y1
SIMPLE SYNCHRO TILT

A43B/D
FIXED ARM

BLACK/DOVE GRAY

A45B/D
4-WAY HEIGHT & WIDTH 

ADJUSTABLE ARM
BLACK/DOVE GRAY

PBK - BLACK PDG - DOVE GRAY

LB
HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE LUMBAR

WHEN SELECTING M21 &
M22 MESH, A LUMBAR (LB)

WILL BE INCLUDED AT NO CHARGE

HD
HEAVY DUTY MULTI-SHIFT

UPGRADE 350 LB. INCLUDES
BA10 AND C6S. AVAILABLE

WITH Y2 ONLY.

A49B/D
NYLON FIXED ARM
BLACK/DOVE GRAY

W2
ADVANCED WEIGHT-BALANCED

SYNCHRO TILT

G19B/G
TAPERED PLASTIC GLIDE

BLACK/GRAY

G19BN/GN
SWIVEL GLIDE - PLASTIC

BLACK NYLON/GRAY NYLON

G19BS/GS
SWIVEL GLIDE - STEEL

BLACK STEEL/GRAY STEEL

G19BF/GF
SWIVEL GLIDE - FELT

BLACK FELT/GRAY FELT

M50
AZURE

M51
FEDERAL

BLUE

M52
WHITE

WHISPER



3211 Jack Northrop Ave.

Hawthorne, CA 90250

PHONE 888.925.SEAT
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Lifetime Warranty on all structural and 
mechanical components. Fabric and foam 
are warranted against wear through and 
deterioration for five years.

Seating for an evolving world.

CHOOSE FROM OVER 1,000 
TEXTILES

offered by C.F. Stinson, Designtex, 

Maharam, Momentum, and 9to5 

Seating’s Signature , Breeze and 

Nautilus Cards.  In the rare case 

we don’t have what you’re looking 

for, we’ll upholster your chair in 

any fabric provided to us!


